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The menu of Chamberlains Chocolate Factory And Cafe from Roswell includes 42 dishes. On average, dishes
or drinks on the menu cost about $28.8. The categories can be viewed on the menu below.
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Chamberiains Chocolate Taclory find Cafe

Snacks

CHOCOLATE COVERED MINI
PRETZELS

Chocolate

DARK CHOCOLATE PEPPERMINT
PATTIES

Sugar Free

SUGAR FREE CHOCOLATE
ASSORTMENT

Confections

CHOCOLATE CHERRY CORDIALS $29.0

Chocolate Covered Ttems

CHOCOLATE COVERED POPCORN $12.5

Bulk Candy (Half Pound)

CHOCOLATE COVERED GUMMY
BEARS

$12.0

$14.5

$18.5

$13.0

Snacks To Go-Resealable
Pouches

MILK CHOCOLATE POTATO CHIPS $14.0

Storemade Dipped Fruit

CHOCOLATE DIPPED APRICOTS $18.5
ﬂ l. (] g l.

CHOCOLATE COVERED

CINNAMON BEARS $10.0

fruit Bouquels

SWEET PINEAPPLE BOUQUET $40.0

Ingredients Used

CHOCOLATE

Popular Ttems

STRAWBERRIES FOR HER 1
DOZEN

DRIZZLE BERRIES $35.0

Hand Made Truffles

EIGHT PIECE TRUFFLES IN BOX $18.0
FOUR PIECE TRUFFLES IN BOX $12.0

Chocolate fIssortmenis

BIRTHDAY ASSORTMENT $35.0
CHOCOLATE ASSORTMENT BOX  $14.5

CROWN COLLECTION OF
TRUFFLES

TRUFFLES, ASSORTED 12 PIECE  $28.5

Chocolate Goodies

T — PECAN AND CARAMEL

MILK CHOCOLATE $14.5
m TURTLES

BIRTHDAY FANCY
OREO'S $19.0

$35.0

$30.0

JELLY RASPBERRIES AND
BLACKBERRIES

MARZIPAN BOX $12.0

flllergen Triendly Goodies
ALLERGEN FRIENDLY CHOCOLATE
COVERED PRETZELS

$12.5

$4.3



ALLERGEN FRIENDLY CHOCO

NONO'’S $4.3
ALLERGEN FRIENDLY CHOCOLATE g,
PEA-NOT CUPS '
ALLERGEN FRIENDLY SIX 5160
TRUFFLE SAMPLER BOX '
ALLERGEN FRIENDLY NO TRIX! 540
BARS '
ALLERGEN FRIENDLY PEPPERMINT ¢,
BARK '
ALLERGEN FRIENDLY PEPPERMINT ¢, |

NONO’S

Fruit Bouquets &
Strawberries

GOLD SILVER SHIMMER BERRIES $74.0

SWEETHEART
BOUQUET

TONS OF LOVE
BOUQUET

SWEETLY DELICIOUS BOUQUET
SWEET LOVE BOUQUET

SUPER SPRINKLE BERRIES
SUMMER YUMMY FRUIT BOUQUET
MILK CHOCOLATE LOVE!
STRAWBERRIES FOR HIM

CHOCOLATE COVERED ORANGE
PEEL

HAPPY BIRTHDAY BOUQUET
PINK LADYBUG BERRIES

$65.0

$110.0

$65.0
$70.0
$39.0
$75.0
$35.0
$35.0

$18.5

$60.0
$45.0
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Opening Hours:
Tuesday 10:00 -16:00
Wednesday 10:00 -16:00
Thursday 10:00 -16:00
Friday 10:00 -16:00
Saturday 10:00 -16:00
Sunday 10:00 -16:00
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