



Chamberlains Chocolate Factory And Cafe Menu

https://menulist.menu 1575 Old Alabama Rd #205, 30076, Roswell, US, United States (+1)6787280100 - http://www.chamberlainschocolate.com/







Chamberlains Chocolate Factory And Cafe A

Snacks		Fruit Bouquets	
CHOCOLATE COVERED MINI PRETZELS	\$12.0	SWEET PINEAPPLE BOUQUET	\$40.0
Chocolate		Ingredients Used	
DARK CHOCOLATE PEPPERMINT PATTIES	\$14.5	CHOCOLATE	
		Popular Items	
Sugar Free		STRAWBERRIES FOR HER 1 DOZEN	\$35.0
SUGAR FREE CHOCOLATE ASSORTMENT	\$18.5	DRIZZLE BERRIES	\$35.0
Confections		Hand Made Truffles	
CHOCOLATE CHERRY CORDIALS	\$29.0	EIGHT PIECE TRUFFLES IN BOX	\$18.0
		FOUR PIECE TRUFFLES IN BOX	\$12.0
Chocolate Covered Items		Charalata Assaularants	
CHOCOLATE COVERED POPCORN	\$12.5	Chocolate Assortments	
	^	BIRTHDAY ASSORTMENT	\$35.0
Bulk Candy (Half Pound	9	CHOCOLATE ASSORTMENT BOX	\$14.5
CHOCOLATE COVERED GUMMY BEARS	\$13.0	CROWN COLLECTION OF TRUFFLES	\$30.0
		TRUFFLES, ASSORTED 12 PIECE	\$28.5
Snacks To Go-Resealable	?	Charaleta Caadias	
Pouches		Chocolate Goodies	
MILK CHOCOLATE POTATO CHIPS	\$14.0	PECAN AND CARAMEL MILK CHOCOLATE TURTLES	\$14.5
Storemade Dipped Fruit		BIRTHDAY FANCY OREO'S	\$19.0
CHOCOLATE DIPPED APRICOTS	\$18.5	JELLY RASPBERRIES AND BLACKBERRIES	\$12.5
Delicious Goodies		MARZIPAN BOX	\$12.0
CHOCOLATE COVERED CINNAMON BEARS	\$10.0	Allergen Friendly Goodie	5

ALLERGEN FRIENDLY CHOCOLATE \$4.3

COVERED PRETZELS

Chamberlains Chocolate Factory And Cafe A

ALLERGEN FRIENDLY CHOCO NONO'S	\$4.3		SWEETHEART BOUQUET	\$65.0
ALLERGEN FRIENDLY CHOCOLATE PEA-NOT CUPS	\$3.5	OF STATE	TONS OF LOVE BOUQUET	\$110.0
ALLERGEN FRIENDLY SIX TRUFFLE SAMPLER BOX	\$16.0	SWEETLY	DELICIOUS BOUQUET	\$65.0
		SWEET LO	VE BOUQUET	\$70.0
ALLERGEN FRIENDLY NO TRIX! BARS	\$4.0	SUPER SP	RINKLE BERRIES	\$39.0
ALLERGEN FRIENDLY PEPPERMINT BARK	\$4.3	SUMMER Y	UMMY FRUIT BOUQUET	\$75.0
		MILK CHO	COLATE LOVE!	\$35.0
ALLERGEN FRIENDLY PEPPERMINT NONO'S	\$4.0	STRAWBE	RRIES FOR HIM	\$35.0
		CHOCOLATE PEEL	TE COVERED ORANGE	\$18.5
Fruit Bouquets &		HAPPY BIF	RTHDAY BOUQUET	\$60.0
Strawberries			BUG BERRIES	\$45.0

GOLD SILVER SHIMMER BERRIES \$74.0

Chamberlains Chocolate Factory And Cafe A

Chamberlains Chocolate Factory And Cafe

1575 Old Alabama Rd #205, 30076, Roswell, US, United States

Opening Hours:

Tuesday 10:00 -16:00 Wednesday 10:00 -16:00 Thursday 10:00 -16:00 Friday 10:00 -16:00 Saturday 10:00 -16:00 Sunday 10:00 -16:00

